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DME REQUIRED.
BY ATC ONLY.

IN CASE OF MISSED APPROACH
INFORM ATC IMMEDIATELY.

PARALLEL INDEPENDENT OPERATION
MAY BE IN FORCE.

ATTENTION!
AIRCRAFT TAXIING INDEPENDENTLY
ON TWY U UNDERNEATH SHORT FINAL!
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246°GP 3.0° (5.2%)

363

ILS RDH 51

DF520
FAP

4000

12.3 DME FRD from IF
11.5 DME IFCW(LOC-DME)

7.1 DME IFCW
8.0 DME FRD

4.1 DME IFCW
5.0 DME FRD

(MAPT LOC-DME)
0.2 DME IFCW
1.2 DME FRD

246°GP 3.0° (5.2%)

DME
FRD

DME
IFCW

Climb on course 246° to 5000; at 
5000, LT direct to FKS at 5000.
Max. IAS 220 Kts until 5000.
Max. IAS 250 Kts until FKS.
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